Wettkampf 1 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich

Lauf 1

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7

Leona Schliter
Elena Richter
Lorena Paff
Maya Koston
Mirella Vitenius
Finja Franke

2010/Jugend B
2012/Jugend C
2000/AK 25
2012/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C
2015/Jugend D

41. Outdoor Swim Cup

TB Wiilfrath
TB Wilfrath
SG Bayer

TB Wilfrath
SV Neviges
TB Wilfrath

01:50,00
01:36,34
01:12,00
01:24,79
01:48,66
01:56,39
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